Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

"

(Grantees.

Grantees

GIVEN NAMES

GIVEN NAMES

ABCDEFGH IJKLMNO PQRSTUVWXYZ VGra‘Iv]toan‘

Charlton 'Elilzabeth Minnick Williem & wife

do %Elizabeth Tinfield Jno Q & wife

do j Wm Jr Kline Elizabeth &e

do Charles H Charlton Elizabeth

vdo ;Abr* A Hollar Mary

do iFanny Fravel J S & wife
Charleton John W Kline John H & wife

do %Frank N Charleton Frank N
Charlton %Fannie | Newton Rhodes R N Conr &c

do Emma. Charlton Elizsbeth

do %Charles H  Rosie Charlton Newton & wife

Bookv Page

14
16
51
57
69

79

84
84
85
86

88

350

568
15

88
394
428
394
395
454

154
412

w o w W ¥ w w W w w w
S T T 0 A A - N

Kind of
: Instrument

&

Date of
Recordation

S
S

162]

n om

192

w v »n n w

‘Oct

Jul
Jun
Aug
Feb
Apr
Dec
Dec
Apr

May

| May

1
5
25
26

<8
28
14
<8
10

1877
1879
1887
1897
1903
1907
1908

1908
1909
1909
1910



