

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES A B C D E F G H	GIVEN NAMES I J K L M N O	GIVEN NAMES P Q R S T U V W X Y Z	Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation
Charlton	Elizabeth			Minnick William & wife	14	350	B & S	Oct 1 1877
do	Elizabeth			Winfield Jno Q & wife	16	368	B & S	Jul 5 1879
do			Wm Jr	Kline Elizabeth &c	31	15	B & S	Jun 25 1887
do	Charles H			Charlton Elizabeth	57	88	B & S	Aug 26 1897
do	Abr A			Hollar Mary	69	394	B & S	Feb 6 1903
do	Fanny			Fravel J S & wife	79	428	B & S	Apr 9 1907
Charleton		John W		Kline John H & wife	84	394	B & S	Dec 28 1908
do	Frank N			Charleton Frank N	84	395	B & S	Dec 28 1908
Charlton	Fannie	Newton		Rhodes R N Comr &c	85	454	B & S	Apr 14 1909
do	Emma			Charlton Elizabeth	86	154	B & S	May 28 1909
do	Charles H		Rosie	Charlton Newton & wife	88	412	B & S	May 10 1910